
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)

DNS
DNS
DQ

No.

544

526

501

502

537

4

571

527

558

595

534

599

528

522

591

68

Name

ÚJVÁRI Csaba

MALEK Gábor

TÓTH Attila

RICHTER András

BÓSZA Gergely

RAGACS Róbert

KOREN Norbert

VACZKÓ Dániel

FEHÉR Dániel

VINCZE Zsolt

VRBOVSZKI András

VILÁGI Bálint

GECSEI István

Dr. PÁSZTOR László

POLONYI Patrik

FRECSKA Gábor

Club

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Blue Scorpions

Make

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Megelli

Class

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Simson

Laps

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

6

14

Total Tm

19:43.183

20:48.719

19:39.381

19:44.393

20:33.208

20:52.664

20:53.136

21:14.979

18:52.889

19:51.864

19:52.545

19:59.905

9:45.124

19:38.087

Diff

1:05.536

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

8 Laps

DNS

DNS

DQ

AA

Napi

Napi
Napi

Napi

Napi

Best Tm

1:22.759

1:25.156

1:25.754

1:25.076

1:30.767

1:30.186

1:28.552

1:35.757

1:28.141

1:30.349

1:32.078

1:32.925

1:30.969

1:20.231

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:05.536

Avg. Speed

117,142

Best Lap Tm

1:22.759

Best Speed

119,624

Best Lap by

544 - ÚJVÁRI Csaba
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Lap

3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13

(4) RAGACS Róbert
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13

(571) KOREN Norbert
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13

(527) VACZKÓ Dániel
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13

(558) FEHÉR Dániel
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

Lap Tm

1:36.178
1:36.162

1:36.714
1:32.308
1:33.762

1:30.767

1:32.952
1:31.540
1:34.678
1:31.227

1:30.827

1:38.985
1:57.804

1:35.874
1:35.316
1:36.619
1:36.606

1:34.356
1:34.220
1:32.367
1:33.147

1:32.438
1:32.674

1:30.186

2:07.491
1:39.071
1:42.000

1:33.383
1:33.339
1:33.145
1:36.716
1:34.789

1:32.913
1:31.583
1:29.368
1:29.639

1:28.552

1:41.949

1:38.235
1:37.561
1:37.371
1:38.577

1:38.523
1:39.868
1:35.818

1:35.757

1:36.659

1:39.058
1:35.830
1:37.531

1:35.957
1:33.000
1:30.514

1:29.854
1:29.886
1:28.185
1:28.741

1:28.141

Diff

+5.411
+5.395

+5.947
+1.541
+2.995

+2.185
+0.773
+3.911
+0.460

+0.060

+8.799
+27.618

+5.688
+5.130
+6.433
+6.420

+4.170
+4.034
+2.181
+2.961

+2.252
+2.488

+38.939
+10.519
+13.448

+4.831
+4.787
+4.593
+8.164
+6.237

+4.361
+3.031
+0.816
+1.087

+6.192

+2.478
+1.804
+1.614
+2.820

+2.766
+4.111
+0.061

+0.902

+3.301
+0.073
+1.774

+7.816
+4.859
+2.373

+1.713
+1.745
+0.044
+0.600

Time of Day

16:58:46.366
17:00:22.528

17:01:59.242
17:03:31.550
17:05:05.312
17:06:36.079

17:08:09.031
17:09:40.571
17:11:15.249
17:12:46.476

17:14:17.303

16:55:25.152
16:57:22.956

16:58:58.830
17:00:34.146
17:02:10.765
17:03:47.371

17:05:21.727
17:06:55.947
17:08:28.314
17:10:01.461

17:11:33.899
17:13:06.573
17:14:36.759

16:55:52.733
16:57:31.804
16:59:13.804

17:00:47.187
17:02:20.526
17:03:53.671
17:05:30.387
17:07:05.176

17:08:38.089
17:10:09.672
17:11:39.040
17:13:08.679

17:14:37.231

16:55:28.286

16:57:06.521
16:58:44.082
17:00:21.453
17:02:00.030

17:03:38.553
17:05:18.421
17:06:54.239
17:08:29.996
17:10:06.655

17:11:45.713
17:13:21.543
17:14:59.074

16:55:23.364
16:56:56.364
16:58:26.878

16:59:56.732
17:01:26.618
17:02:54.803
17:04:23.544

17:05:51.685

Lap

9
10
11
12

(595) VINCZE Zsolt
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12

(534) VRBOVSZKI András
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12

(599) VILÁGI Bálint

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(528) GECSEI István
1
2
3

4
5
6

(68) FRECSKA Gábor

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

Lap Tm

1:35.105
1:41.438
1:44.854
1:43.902

1:50.954
1:53.032
1:42.139

1:39.539
1:40.183
1:37.396
1:34.258

1:35.638
1:36.590
1:34.270
1:34.325

1:30.349

1:51.349
1:46.866

1:40.815
1:38.913
1:39.583
1:39.277

1:37.554
1:37.647
1:37.015
1:34.347

1:33.593

1:32.078

1:51.730
1:43.864
1:43.716
1:38.188
1:39.848

1:37.798
1:39.935
1:37.512
1:37.509

1:36.799
1:34.785

1:32.925

1:46.892
1:37.765
1:35.875

1:34.869
1:34.897

1:30.969

1:31.943
1:27.513
1:25.682
1:22.757

1:24.188
1:25.317
1:23.380
1:23.077

1:22.605
1:22.982

Diff

+6.964
+13.297
+16.713
+15.761

+20.605
+22.683
+11.790

+9.190
+9.834
+7.047
+3.909

+5.289
+6.241
+3.921
+3.976

+19.271
+14.788

+8.737
+6.835
+7.505
+7.199

+5.476
+5.569
+4.937
+2.269

+1.515

+18.805
+10.939
+10.791
+5.263
+6.923

+4.873
+7.010
+4.587
+4.584

+3.874
+1.860

+15.923
+6.796
+4.906

+3.900
+3.928

+11.712
+7.282
+5.451
+2.526

+3.957
+5.086
+3.149
+2.846

+2.374
+2.751

Time of Day

17:07:26.790
17:09:08.228
17:10:53.082
17:12:36.984

16:55:38.240
16:57:31.272
16:59:13.411

17:00:52.950
17:02:33.133
17:04:10.529
17:05:44.787

17:07:20.425
17:08:57.015
17:10:31.285
17:12:05.610

17:13:35.959

16:55:38.952
16:57:25.818

16:59:06.633
17:00:45.546
17:02:25.129
17:04:04.406

17:05:41.960
17:07:19.607
17:08:56.622
17:10:30.969

17:12:04.562
17:13:36.640

16:55:41.121
16:57:24.985
16:59:08.701
17:00:46.889
17:02:26.737

17:04:04.535
17:05:44.470
17:07:21.982
17:08:59.491

17:10:36.290
17:12:11.075
17:13:44.000

16:55:34.844
16:57:12.609
16:58:48.484

17:00:23.353
17:01:58.250
17:03:29.219

16:55:16.531
16:56:44.044
16:58:09.726
16:59:32.483

17:00:56.671
17:02:21.988
17:03:45.368
17:05:08.445

17:06:31.050
17:07:54.032

Lap

(544) ÚJVÁRI Csaba
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

(526) MALEK Gábor
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13
14

(501) TÓTH Attila
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11
12

13

(502) RICHTER András
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

(537) BÓSZA Gergely
1
2

Lap Tm

1:28.340

1:26.348
1:26.360
1:23.764
1:23.178
1:25.629

1:23.507
1:23.637
1:23.191
1:23.724

1:22.845
1:23.625
1:25.408

1:22.759

1:38.527
1:32.177

1:31.275
1:30.119
1:31.355
1:26.883
1:27.691

1:27.873
1:27.255
1:25.234
1:26.217

1:27.396

1:25.156

1:29.758

1:41.272
1:36.150
1:31.693

1:32.096
1:32.401
1:30.001
1:28.521

1:28.699
1:28.947
1:28.539
1:28.574
1:25.890

1:25.754

1:42.283

1:34.432
1:32.924
1:32.411
1:31.081

1:29.785
1:28.349
1:29.425
1:28.461

1:29.189
1:27.403
1:30.918

1:25.076

1:44.851
1:37.280

Diff

+5.581

+3.589
+3.601
+1.005
+0.419
+2.870

+0.748
+0.878
+0.432
+0.965

+0.086
+0.866
+2.649

+13.371
+7.021

+6.119
+4.963
+6.199
+1.727
+2.535

+2.717
+2.099
+0.078
+1.061

+2.240

+4.602

+15.518
+10.396
+5.939

+6.342
+6.647
+4.247
+2.767

+2.945
+3.193
+2.785
+2.820
+0.136

+17.207

+9.356
+7.848
+7.335
+6.005

+4.709
+3.273
+4.349
+3.385

+4.113
+2.327
+5.842

+14.084
+6.513

Time of Day

16:55:13.303

16:56:39.651
16:58:06.011
16:59:29.775
17:00:52.953
17:02:18.582

17:03:42.089
17:05:05.726
17:06:28.917
17:07:52.641

17:09:15.486
17:10:39.111
17:12:04.519
17:13:27.278

16:55:24.425
16:56:56.602

16:58:27.877
16:59:57.996
17:01:29.351
17:02:56.234
17:04:23.925

17:05:51.798
17:07:19.053
17:08:44.287
17:10:10.504

17:11:37.900
17:13:03.056
17:14:32.814

16:55:26.211
16:57:02.361
16:58:34.054

17:00:06.150
17:01:38.551
17:03:08.552
17:04:37.073

17:06:05.772
17:07:34.719
17:09:03.258
17:10:31.832
17:11:57.722

17:13:23.476

16:55:29.034

16:57:03.466
16:58:36.390
17:00:08.801
17:01:39.882

17:03:09.667
17:04:38.016
17:06:07.441
17:07:35.902

17:09:05.091
17:10:32.494
17:12:03.412
17:13:28.488

16:55:32.908
16:57:10.188
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

11
12
13

14

Lap Tm

1:22.393
1:22.809
1:22.717

1:20.231

Diff

+2.162
+2.578
+2.486

Time of Day

17:09:16.425
17:10:39.234
17:12:01.951

17:13:22.182
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Competitors Laps

1FRECSKA Gábor (68)

2TÓTH Attila (501)

3ÚJVÁRI Csaba (544)

4KOREN Norbert (571)

5MALEK Gábor (526)

6RAGACS Róbert (4)

7VACZKÓ Dániel (527)

8RICHTER András (502)

9VINCZE Zsolt (595)

10FEHÉR Dániel (558)

11VRBOVSZKI András (534)

12GECSEI István (528)

13BÓSZA Gergely (537)

14VILÁGI Bálint (599)

15-

16-

0

68

501

544

571

526

4

527

502

595

558

534

528

537

599

1

544

68

558

526

4

501

527

502

537

528

595

534

599

571

2

544

68

558

526

501

502

527

537

528

4

599

534

595

571

3

544

68

558

526

501

502

527

537

528

4

534

599

595

571

4

544

68

558

526

501

502

527

537

528

4

534

599

571

595

5

544

68

558

526

501

502

528

537

527

4

571

534

599

595

6

544

68

558

526

501

502

528

537

527

4

571

534

599

595

7

544

68

558

526

501

502

537

527

4

571

534

599

595

8

544

68

558

526

501

502

537

527

4

571

534

595

599

9

544

68

526

558

501

502

537

4

527

571

534

595

599

10

544

68

526

501

502

558

537

4

527
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534
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544
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4
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527
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12

544
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501
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558
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13

68

544

526

501
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537

4

571

527

14

68

544

526

Lapchart
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